Тахометры с ограничением Codix 923,
Codix 924, Codix 560, тахометры
без ограничения Codix 522, Codix 542,
Codix 136
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: kgu@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://kubler.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04

• 3-stage key lockout.
• Multicolor display for improved differentiation.
Order code
a   Number of presets
 3  =  1 preset
 4  =  2, 4 or 6 presets
b   Output
 0  =  relays
 1 = optocouplers (only a  = 4) 2)
c   LCD options
 0  =  no backlighting
 1  =  green backlighting 1)
 2  =  LED look, negative, red backlighting 1)
 3  =  multicolor, negative
red/green backlighting
d   Supply voltage
 0  =  100 ... 240 V AC, ±10 %
 2  =  24 V AC, ±10 %
 3  =  10 ... 30 V DC
e   Input trigger level
 0 = standard level (HTL)
 A = 4 ... 30 V DC level 1)
f   Version
 0 = standard 923/924
 B = 6 optocoupler outputs 2)
924-6 (only b  = 1)
 C = 4 relay outputs 2)
924-4 (only b  = 0)
Delivery specification
· Preset counter
· Mounting clip
· 8 pin screw terminal
· 7 pin screw terminal
· Operating instructions
Additional inputs, outputs or interface types on request
6.92 . 0
1
1 X
b
X
c
.X X
d
X
e
X
a f
1) 24 V AC on request
Preset counters, electronic
2) Not possible in 24 V AC.
LCD preset counters Codix 923 / 924Multifunctional – pulse, frequency, time – 1...6 presets (AC+DC)
Stock types
6.923.0100.000
6.923.0100.300
6.923.0103.000
6.924.0100.300
6.924.0101.000
6.924.0102.000
6.924.0103.000
6.924.0103.300
2 © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 08/2024
Preset counters, electronic
LCD preset counters Codix 923 / 924Multifunctional – pulse, frequency, time – 1...6 presets (AC+DC)
Accessories  / Mounting examples
Panel
cut-out
Counter
alternatively
only in conjuction with
adapter front bezel
60 x 75 mm T008860
Sealing cover
G008302 grey